       Item: __________________________
Picard Ovens Inc.       Quantity: _______________________
MT Series Revolution Oven
Electrically Fired
Models
• MT-4-8 (8-pan 18” x 26”)
• MT-4-12 (12-pan 18” x 26”)
• MT-4-16 (16-pan 18” x 26”)
• MT-4-24 (24-pan 18” x 26”)
* Specifications and details on back.
Standard Features
• Electrical Oven
• Stainless steel exterior walls (side 1 & facade),

Power (W) Amperes  Amperes (1)
MT-4-8 36 000 100A 19A
MT-8-16 36 000 100A 23A
MT-4-12 45 000 125A 19A
MT-8-24 45 000 125A 23A
600V/3PH/60Hz (Primary)  120V/1PH/60Hz (Secondary)
Model
Power (W) Amperes  Amperes (1)
MT-4-8 36 000 36A 19A
MT-8-16 36 000 36A 23A
MT-4-12 45 000 45A 19A
MT-8-24 45 000 45A 23A
Trays Bagels Breads Pies Pizzas
Model Qty Size 5 oz Pans (18’’ x  26’’) 1 lb 1.5 lb 9’’ 8’’ 10’’ 12’’ 14’’ 16’’ 18’’
MT-4-8 4 26“ X 36 ½“ 120 8 60 48 36 44 24 16 12 8 8
MT-8-16 8 26“ X 36 ½“ 240 16 120 96 72 88 48 32 24 16 16
MT-4-12 4 26“ X 54 ½“ 200 12 80 64 56 64 32 32 16 12 12
 MT-8-24 8 26“ X 54 ½“ 400 24 160 128 112 128 64 64 32 24 24
(1) Optional hood included (6 amps).          (2) Steam system included (500 lbs).
MT-4-8     56 3/16’’ [1427.16]
MT-8-16   56 3/16’’ [1427.16]
MT-4-12   74 3/16’’ [1883.59]